$4.,500 - 41735 N Maidstone Court, Anthem

MLS® #6833315

$4,500
3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,572 sqft
Residential Lease on O Acres

ANTHEM COUNTRY CLUB UNIT 12 ROLLING GREE

GORGEOUS CABRILLO MODEL HOME SITS
AT THE END OF THE CUL-DE-SAC LOT.
LOCATED IN THE ANTHEM GOLF CLUB
COMMUNITY.GUARD GATED COMMUNITY.
ENJOY YOUR OWN OASIS IN THE PRIVATE
BACKYARD WITH PEBBLE-TEC POOL,
ROCK WATERFALL, 4-HOLE PUTTING
GREEN, EXTERIOR FIREPLACE WITH
BULIT-IN BBQ. FLAGSTONE WALKWAY
LEADING TO SUNDECK. 3 BEDROOMS &
DEN NEW CARPET. BEDROOMS HAVE
CEILING FANS. 2.5 BATH REMODELED.
DOUBLE SINKS IN PRIMARY & GUEST
BATHROOMS. WALK-IN SHOWER IN
GUEST BATHROOM. WOODLIKE TILE
THROUGH OUT THE HOME. POOL TABLE,
WASHER & DRYER INSIDE THE HOME.
GAS FIREPLAE,.3 CAR GAGAGE &
STORAGE CABNIETS. SHUTTERS ADORN
LIVING ROOM WINDOWS.

Built in 2000

Essential Information

MLS® # 6833315
Price $4,500
Bedrooms 3
Bathrooms 3.00
Square Footage 2,572
Acres 0.25
Year Built 2000

Type Residential Lease



Sub-Type
Style
Status

Single Family Residence
Ranch
Active

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

Amenities

Utilities

Parking Spaces
# of Garages
View

Has Pool

Pool

Interior

Interior Features

Appliances
Heating
Cooling
Fireplace
Fireplaces
# of Stories

Exterior

Exterior Features
Lot Description

Windows
Roof

41735 N Maidstone Court

ANTHEM COUNTRY CLUB UNIT 12 ROLLING GREEN AMD
Anthem

Maricopa

AZ

85086

Racquetball, Golf, Pickleball, Community Spa Htd, Community Pool Htd,
Community Pool, Guarded Entry, Tennis Court(s), Biking/Walking Path,
Clubhouse, Fitness Center

APS,SW Gas3
7

3

Mountain(s)
Yes

Private

High Speed Internet, Double Vanity, Eat-in Kitchen, Kitchen Island,
Pantry, Full Bth Master Bdrm, Separate Shwr & Tub

Electric Cooktop, Water Softener
Natural Gas

Central Air, Ceiling Fan(s)

Yes

Exterior Fireplace, 1 Fireplace

1

Built-in BBQ

Sprinklers In Rear, Sprinklers In Front, Cul-De-Sac, Gravel/Stone Front,
Gravel/Stone Back, Synthetic Grass Back

Solar Screens, Dual Pane

Tile, Concrete



Construction Stucco, Wood Frame, Painted

School Information

District Deer Valley Unified District
Elementary Gavilan Peak School
Middle Gavilan Peak School
High Boulder Creek High School

Listing Details

Listing Office HomeSmart
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none is guaranteed as accurate by ARMLS. ARMLS Logo indicates that a property listed by a real estate

brokerage other than Launch Real Estate LLC. Copyright 2025 Arizona Regional Multiple Listing Service,
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